
DOG - DRY FOOD

ΚΩΔΙΚΟΣ ΠΕΡΙΓΡΑΦΗ ΣΥΣΚΕΥΑΣΙΑ
7870111 CORE - DD - Small Breed - Adult Original - Turkey & Chicken 1.5kg

7870112 CORE - DD - Small Breed - Adult Original - Turkey & Chicken 5kg

ΚΩΔΙΚΟΣ ΠΕΡΙΓΡΑΦΗ ΣΥΣΚΕΥΑΣΙΑ
7870121 CORE - DD - Small Breed - Adult Ocean - Salmon &Tuna 1.5kg

7870122 CORE - DD - Small Breed - Adult Ocean - Salmon &Tuna 5kg

ΚΩΔΙΚΟΣ ΠΕΡΙΓΡΑΦΗ ΣΥΣΚΕΥΑΣΙΑ
7870131 CORE - DD - Small Breed - Adult Low Fat - Turkey 1.5kg

7870132 CORE - DD - Small Breed - Adult Low Fat - Turkey 5kg

ΚΩΔΙΚΟΣ ΠΕΡΙΓΡΑΦΗ ΣΥΣΚΕΥΑΣΙΑ
7870211 CORE - DD - Puppy Original - Turkey & Chicken 1.5kg

7870213 CORE - DD - Puppy Original - Turkey & Chicken 10kg

ΚΩΔΙΚΟΣ ΠΕΡΙΓΡΑΦΗ ΣΥΣΚΕΥΑΣΙΑ
7870221 CORE - DD - Large Breed - Puppy Original - Chicken 2.75kg

7870223 CORE - DD - Large Breed - Puppy Original - Chicken 10kg

ΚΩΔΙΚΟΣ ΠΕΡΙΓΡΑΦΗ ΣΥΣΚΕΥΑΣΙΑ
7870311 CORE - DD - Medium Breed - Adult Original - Turkey & Chicken  1.8kg

7870313 CORE - DD - Medium Breed - Adult Original - Turkey & Chicken 10kg



ΚΩΔΙΚΟΣ ΠΕΡΙΓΡΑΦΗ ΣΥΣΚΕΥΑΣΙΑ
7870323 CORE - DD - Large Breed -  Adult Original - Chicken 10kg

ΚΩΔΙΚΟΣ ΠΕΡΙΓΡΑΦΗ ΣΥΣΚΕΥΑΣΙΑ
7870411 CORE - DD - M/L Breed - Adult Ocean - Salmon & Tuna  1.8kg

7870413 CORE - DD - M/L Breed - Adult Ocean - Salmon & Tuna 10kg

ΚΩΔΙΚΟΣ ΠΕΡΙΓΡΑΦΗ ΣΥΣΚΕΥΑΣΙΑ
7870421 CORE - DD - All Breed - Adult Lamb 1.8kg

7870423 CORE - DD - All Breed - Adult Lamb 10kg

ΚΩΔΙΚΟΣ ΠΕΡΙΓΡΑΦΗ ΣΥΣΚΕΥΑΣΙΑ
7870511 CORE - DD - M/L Breed - Adult Low Fat - Turkey 1.8kg

7870513 CORE - DD - M/L Breed - Adult Low Fat - Turkey 10kg

ΚΩΔΙΚΟΣ ΠΕΡΙΓΡΑΦΗ ΣΥΣΚΕΥΑΣΙΑ
7870611 CORE - DD - Senior Original - Turkey & Chicken 1.8kg

7870613 CORE - DD - Senior Original - Turkey & Chicken 10kg

ΚΩΔΙΚΟΣ ΠΕΡΙΓΡΑΦΗ ΣΥΣΚΕΥΑΣΙΑ
7870713 CORE - DD - All Breed - Ac�ve Life - Chicken & Turkey 10kg



DOG - TREATS

ΚΩΔΙΚΟΣ ΠΕΡΙΓΡΑΦΗ ΣΥΣΚΕΥΑΣΙΑ
7873110 CORE - DT - Protein Bites - Lamb & Apple 170g

7873120 CORE - DT - Protein Bites - Chicken & Berries 170g

7873130 CORE - DT -  Puppy Trainers - Chicken & Carrots 170g

ΚΩΔΙΚΟΣ ΠΕΡΙΓΡΑΦΗ ΣΥΣΚΕΥΑΣΙΑ
7873210 CORE - DT -  Reward & Calming 170g

7873220 CORE - DT -  Reward & Mobility 170g

7873230 CORE - DT -  Reward & Diges�on 170g

7873240 CORE - DT -  Reward & Skin & Coat 170g

DOG - WET FOOD

Single 

Protein

Duo 

Protein

ΚΩΔΙΚΟΣ ΠΕΡΙΓΡΑΦΗ ΣΥΣΚΕΥΑΣΙΑ
7876310 CORE - WD - Single Protein - Turkey & Kale 6x400g

7876320 CORE - WD - Single Protein - Lamb &Pumpkin 6x400g

7876330 CORE - WD - Single Protein - Beef & Brocolli 6x400g

7876340 CORE - WD - Duo Protein - Chicken & Duck 6x400g

7876350 CORE - WD - Duo Protein - Turkey & Goat 6x400g

7876360 CORE - WD - Duo Protein - Puppy - Chicken & Turkey 6x400g

ΚΩΔΙΚΟΣ ΠΕΡΙΓΡΑΦΗ ΣΥΣΚΕΥΑΣΙΑ
7876410 CORE - WD - Small Breed - So� Pate - Chicken & Duck 12x85g

7876420 CORE - WD - Small Breed - So� Pate - Chicken & Turkey 12x85g

7876430 CORE - WD - Small Breed - So� Pate - Chicken & Beef 12x85g

7876440 CORE - WD - Small Breed - So� Pate - Lamb & Venison 12x85g

Soft

Paté



CAT - DRY FOOD

ΚΩΔΙΚΟΣ ΠΕΡΙΓΡΑΦΗ ΣΥΣΚΕΥΑΣΙΑ
7880111 CORE - DC - Ki�en - Turkey & Chicken 300g

7880112 CORE - DC - Ki�en - Turkey & Chicken 1.75kg
Kitten

ΚΩΔΙΚΟΣ ΠΕΡΙΓΡΑΦΗ ΣΥΣΚΕΥΑΣΙΑ
7880211 CORE - DC - Original - Turkey & Chicken 300g

7880212 CORE - DC - Original - Turkey & Chicken 1.75kg

7880214 CORE - DC - Original - Turkey & Chicken 4kg

ΚΩΔΙΚΟΣ ΠΕΡΙΓΡΑΦΗ ΣΥΣΚΕΥΑΣΙΑ
7880311 CORE - DC - Ocean - Salmon & Tuna 300g

7880312 CORE - DC - Ocean - Salmon & Tuna 1.75kg

7880314 CORE - DC - Ocean - Salmon & Tuna 4kg

ΚΩΔΙΚΟΣ ΠΕΡΙΓΡΑΦΗ ΣΥΣΚΕΥΑΣΙΑ
7880411 CORE - DC - Sterilised Original - Chicken & Turkey 300g

7880412 CORE - DC - Sterilised Original - Chicken & Turkey 1.75kg

7880414 CORE - DC - Sterilised Original - Chicken & Turkey 4kg

ΚΩΔΙΚΟΣ ΠΕΡΙΓΡΑΦΗ ΣΥΣΚΕΥΑΣΙΑ
7880511 CORE - DC - Sterilised Ocean - Salmon 300g

7880512 CORE - DC - Sterilised Ocean - Salmon 1.75kg

7880514 CORE - DC - Sterilised Ocean - Salmon 4kg



CAT - WET FOOD

ΚΩΔΙΚΟΣ ΠΕΡΙΓΡΑΦΗ ΣΥΣΚΕΥΑΣΙΑ
7886110 CORE - WC - Shredded Chicken & Turkey Sauce 24x79g

7886120 CORE - WC - Shredded Chicken & Liver Sauce 24x79g

7886130 CORE - WC - Chunky Beef & Chicken Sauce 24x79g

7886140 CORE - WC - Chunky Chicken & Turkey Sauce 24x79g

7886150 CORE - WC - Flaked Tuna & Salmon Broth 24x79g

7886160 CORE - WC - Flaked Tuna & Shrimp Broth 24x79g

Single 

Protein

Duo 

Protein

ΚΩΔΙΚΟΣ ΠΕΡΙΓΡΑΦΗ ΣΥΣΚΕΥΑΣΙΑ
7886410 CORE - WC - Single Protein - Beef 12x85g

7886420 CORE - WC - Single Protein - Turkey 12x85g

7886430 CORE - WC - Duo Protein - Chicken & Salmon 12x85g

7886440 CORE - WC - Duo Protein - Chicken & Wild Boar 12x85g

Kitten

 Ltd
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ΚΩΔΙΚΟΣ ΠΕΡΙΓΡΑΦΗ ΣΥΣΚΕΥΑΣΙΑ
7886310 CORE - WC - Tender Fillets - Chicken & Salmon 8x85g

7886320 CORE - WC - Tender Fillets - Chicken & Liver 8x85g

7886330 CORE - WC - Tender Fillets - Tuna 8x85g

7886340 CORE - WC - Tender Fillets - Salmon & Tuna 8x85g

7886350 CORE - WC - Tender Fillets - Turkey & Duck 8x85g

7886360 CORE - WC - Tender Fillets - Chicken & Turkey 8x85g

ΚΩΔΙΚΟΣ ΠΕΡΙΓΡΑΦΗ ΣΥΣΚΕΥΑΣΙΑ
7886520 CORE - WC - Purely Pate - Ki�en - Chicken & Tuna 8x85g

7886521 CORE - WC - Purely Pate - Adult - Chicken 8x85g

7886522 CORE - WC - Purely Pate - Adult - Chicken & Tuna 8x85g

7886523 CORE - WC - Purely Pate - Adult - Duck & Chicken 8x85g

7886524 CORE - WC - Purely Pate - Adult - Chicken & Beef 8x85g



CORE
CODE DESCRIPTION BARCODE RRP

DOG DRY FOOD

7870111 CORE - DD - Small Breed - Adult Original - Turkey & Chicken - 1.5kg 076344107521 21,50 €

7870112 CORE - DD - Small Breed - Adult Original - Turkey & Chicken - 5kg 076344108115 48,60 €

7870121 CORE - DD - Small Breed - Adult Ocean - Salmon &Tuna - 1.5kg 076344107392 23,80 €

7870122 CORE - DD - Small Breed - Adult Ocean - Salmon &Tuna - 5kg 076344108122 56,20 €

7870131 CORE - DD - Small Breed - Adult Low Fat - Turkey - 1.5kg 076344107385 23,30 €

7870132 CORE - DD - Small Breed - Adult Low Fat - Turkey - 5kg 076344108139 50,80 €

7870211 CORE - DD - Puppy Original - Turkey & Chicken - 1.5kg 076344107477 21,50 €

7870213 CORE - DD - Puppy Original - Turkey & Chicken - 10kg 076344107736 89,70 €

7870221 CORE - DD - Large Breed - Puppy Original - Chicken - 2.75kg 076344108092 36,80 €

7870223 CORE - DD - Large Breed - Puppy Original - Chicken - 10kg 076344107897 89,70 €

7870311 CORE - DD - Medium Breed - Adult Original - Turkey & Chicken - 1.8kg 076344107491 25,40 €

7870313 CORE - DD - Medium Breed - Adult Original - Turkey & Chicken - 10kg 076344107538 87,00 €

7870323 CORE - DD - Large Breed -  Adult Original - Chicken - 10kg 076344107996 87,00 €

7870411 CORE - DD - M/L Breed - Adult Ocean - Salmon & Tuna - 1.8kg 076344107507 28,10 €

7870413 CORE - DD - M/L Breed - Adult Ocean - Salmon & Tuna - 10kg 076344107460 97,10 €

7870421 CORE - DD - All Breed - Adult Lamb 1.8kg 076344107873 28,10 €

7870423 CORE - DD - All Breed - Adult Lamb 10kg 076344107880 97,10 €

7870511 CORE - DD - M/L Breed - Adult Low Fat - Turkey - 1.8kg 076344107514 25,50 €

7870513 CORE - DD - M/L Breed - Adult Low Fat - Turkey - 10kg 076344107545 87,00 €

7870611 CORE - DD - Senior Original - Turkey & Chicken - 1.8kg 076344107484 26,50 €

7870613 CORE - DD - Senior Original - Turkey & Chicken - 10kg 076344108108 89,70 €

7870713 CORE - DD - All Breed - Active Life - Chicken & Turkey - 10kg 076344108207 89,70 €

7873110 CORE - DT - Protein Bites - Lamb & Apple - 170gr 076344105305 5,70 €

7873120 CORE - DT - Protein Bites - Chicken & Berries - 170gr 076344105312 5,70 €

7873130 CORE - DT -  Puppy Trainers - Chicken & Carrots - 170gr 076344105329 5,70 €

7873210 CORE - DT -  Reward & Calming - 170gr 076344105367 5,70 €

7873220 CORE - DT -  Reward & Mobility - 170gr 076344105343 5,70 €

7873230 CORE - DT -  Reward & Digestion - 170gr 076344105350 5,70 €

7873240 CORE - DT -  Reward & Skin & Coat - 170gr 076344105336 5,70 €

DOG WET FOOD

7876310 CORE - WD - Single Protein - Turkey & Kale - (6x400g) 076344118541 5,20 €

7876320 CORE - WD - Single Protein - Lamb &Pumpkin - (6x400g) 076344118565 5,20 €

7876330 CORE - WD - Single Protein - Beef & Brocolli - (6x400g) 076344118572 5,20 €

7876340 CORE - WD - Duo Protein - Chicken & Duck - (6x400g) 076344118596 5,20 €

7876350 CORE - WD - Duo Protein - Turkey & Goat - (6x400g) 076344118589 5,20 €

7876360 CORE - WD - Duo Protein - Puppy - Chicken & Turkey - (6x400g) 076344118701 5,20 €

7876410 CORE - WD - Small Breed - Soft Pate - Chicken & Duck - (12x85g) 076344114536 2,30 €

7876420 CORE - WD - Small Breed - Soft Pate - Chicken & Turkey - (12x85g) 076344114543 2,30 €

7876430 CORE - WD - Small Breed - Soft Pate - Chicken & Beef - (12x85g) 076344114550 2,30 €

7876440 CORE - WD - Small Breed - Soft Pate - Lamb & Venison - (12x85g) 076344114567 2,30 €

RRP prices include 5% VAT

May 2024



CORE
CODE DESCRIPTION BARCODE RRP

CAT DRY FOOD

7880111 CORE - DC - Kitten - Turkey & Chicken - 300gr 076344107279 7,90 €

7880112 CORE - DC - Kitten - Turkey & Chicken - 1.75kg 076344107286 28,70 €

7880211 CORE - DC - Original - Turkey & Chicken - 300gr 076344107231 7,90 €

7880212 CORE - DC - Original - Turkey & Chicken - 1.75kg 076344107248 28,70 €

7880214 CORE - DC - Original - Turkey & Chicken - 4kg 076344108306 51,90 €

7880311 CORE - DC - Ocean - Salmon & Tuna - 300gr 076344107149 8,10 €

7880312 CORE - DC - Ocean - Salmon & Tuna - 1.75kg 076344107156 30,80 €

7880314 CORE - DC - Ocean - Salmon & Tuna - 4kg 076344108313 55,10 €

7880411 CORE - DC - Sterilised Original - Chicken & Turkey - 300gr 076344107255 7,90 €

7880412 CORE - DC - Sterilised Original - Chicken & Turkey - 1.75kg 076344107262 28,70 €

7880414 CORE - DC - Sterilised Original - Chicken & Turkey - 4kg 076344108320 51,90 €

7880511 CORE - DC - Sterilised Ocean - Salmon - 300gr 076344107163 8,10 €

7880512 CORE - DC - Sterilised Ocean - Salmon - 1.75kg 076344107170 30,80 €

7880514 CORE - DC - Sterilised Ocean - Salmon - 4kg 076344108337 55,10 €

CAT WET FOOD

7886110 CORE - WC - Shredded Chicken & Turkey Sauce - (24x79g) 076344116301 2,20 €

7886120 CORE - WC - Shredded Chicken & Liver Sauce - (24x79g) 076344116318 2,20 €

7886130 CORE - WC - Chunky Beef & Chicken Sauce - (24x79g) 076344116325 2,20 €

7886140 CORE - WC - Chunky Chicken & Turkey Sauce - (24x79g) 076344116332 2,20 €

7886150 CORE - WC - Flaked Tuna & Salmon Broth - (24x79g) 076344116349 2,20 €

7886160 CORE - WC - Flaked Tuna & Shrimp Broth - (24x79g) 076344116356 2,20 €

7886310 CORE - WC - Tender Fillets Chicken & Salmon - (8x85g) 076344116608 1,90 €

7886320 CORE - WC - Tender Fillets Chicken & Liver - (8x85g) 076344116615 1,90 €

7886330 CORE - WC - Tender Fillets Tuna - (8x85g) 076344116622 1,90 €

7886340 CORE - WC - Tender Fillets - Salmon & Tuna - (8x85g) 076344116639 1,90 €

7886350 CORE - WC - Tender Fillets - Turkey & Duck - (8x85g) 076344116646 1,90 €

7886360 CORE - WC - Tender Fillets - Chicken & Turkey - (8x85g) 076344116653 1,90 €

7886410 CORE - WC - Single Protein - Beef - (12x85g) 076344108849 2,10 €

7886420 CORE - WC - Single Protein - Turkey - (12x85g) 076344108856 2,10 €

7886430 CORE - WC - Duo Protein - Chicken & Salmon - (12x85g) 076344108863 2,10 €

7886440 CORE - WC - Duo Protein - Chicken & Wild Boar - (12x85g) 076344108870 2,10 €

7886520 CORE - WC - Purely Pate - Kitten - Chicken & Tuna - (8x85g) 076344118450 1,90 €

7886521 CORE - WC - Purely Pate - Adult - Chicken - (8x85g) 076344118474 1,90 €

7886522 CORE - WC - Purely Pate - Adult - Chicken & Tuna - (8x85g) 076344118481 1,90 €

7886523 CORE - WC - Purely Pate - Adult - Duck & Chicken - (8x85g) 076344118467 1,90 €

7886524 CORE - WC - Purely Pate - Adult - Chicken & Beef - (8x85g) 076344118498 1,90 €

RRP prices include 5% VAT

May 2024
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